
31
0440
0452
0501
0506
0509
0514
0516
0521
0526
0529
0532
0536
0541
0545
0550
0555

31 Norwich early morning circular

Roundtree Way Bus Depot
Dereham Road Larkman Lane
Costessey Longwater Lane
Bowthorpe Humbleyard
Earlham Green Lane
South Park Avenue Pettus Road
Colman Road Unthank Road
Lakenham Long John Hill
City Centre St Stephens Street
City Centre Castle Meadow
Rail Station Thorpe Road
Yarmouth Road St Andrews Ave
St Williams Way Pilling Road
Roundtree Way Bus Depot
Vulcan Road Bus Depot
Vulcan Road North Fifers Lane

Mondays to Saturdays (except public holidays)

bus times from 
5th September 2021

or to get in touch

Customer Services 0345 646 0707
Monday - Friday 0800-1800

firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties
Contact us via

for information & updates

firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties

@FirstNorwich

First Eastern Counties

on Castle Meadow
Norwich Travel Centre

Monday - Friday 0930-1330 & 1430-1630

from


