Norwich early morning circular

Mondays to Saturdays (except public holidays)

	31
Roundtree Way Bus Depot	0440
Dereham Road Larkman Lane	0452
Costessey Longwater Lane	0501
Bowthorpe Humbleyard	0506
Earlham Green Lane	0509
South Park Avenue Pettus Road	0514
Colman Road Unthank Road	0516
Lakenham Long John Hill	0521
City Centre St Stephens Street	0526
City Centre Castle Meadow	0529
Rail Station Thorpe Road	0532
Yarmouth Road St Andrews Ave	0536
St Williams Way Pilling Road	0541
Roundtree Way Bus Depot	0545
Vulcan Road Bus Depot	0550
Vulcan Road North Fifers Lane	0555

bus times from 5th September 2021



for information & updates



firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties



@FirstNorwich



First Eastern Counties



Norwich Travel Centre

on Castle Meadow Monday - Friday 0930-1330 & 1430-1630

or to get in touch



Customer Services 0345 646 0707

Monday - Friday 0800-1800



Contact us via firstbus.co.uk/easterncounties